2009-2010 PCOSW Committee Members
Lauren Anderson

Athletics Department

laurena@uri.edu
Faye Boudreaux-Bartels

Faculty Senate

boud@ele.uri.edu
Sheila Black-Grubman

PSA

sheliafs@uri.edu
Samantha De Muro

Undergraduate Student Representative

sdemuro@mail.uri.edu 

Barbara DiCicco

NEARI/ACT

barbu@uri.edu
Rae Ferguson

Women of Color/

History Department

ferguson@uri.edu
Grace Frenzel- Former President
Counseling Center /Student Affairs

874-9478

frenzel@uri.edu 
Steve Grubman-Black

Women’s Studies

shalom@uri.edu
Ronda Hammond

Office of the Provost

ronda@uri.edu 

Laurie Johnson

Health Education/Health Services

laurij@uri.edu
Laura Kenerson

Human Resources Administration

kenderson@uri.edu
Karol Leuzarder-Former President
PTAA Union

karol@uri.edu
Yan Ma

GSLIS

yanma@uri.edu
Karen Markin

Research Office

kmarkin@uri.edu
Barbara McDonald

URI Police Deaprtment/Local 528          bmed1110@uri.edu 

Helen Mederer

Sociology/Anthropology Faculty Representative

hmederer@uri.edu
Chantelle Petrone

Undergraduate Student Representative

Chantelle127@cox.net
Karen Sherman

Housing & Residence Life

Karen@uri.edu
Barb Silver

ADVANCE Project

silver@uri.edu
Carolyn Sovet- President 
Women’s Center

sovet@uri.edu 

Karen Stein

Women Studies Program

wmsdir@etal.uri.edu
Kristin Strange

Graduate Student Representative

strangek@mail.uri.edu
M. Beverly Swan

Provost & Vice President for Academic Affairs

cygnet@uri.edu 

